
Lerner Lab Project Schedule
ME486C Fall 2022

Project Start Date 

Project Lead 

WBS TASK LEAD
PREDECES

SOR

1 Deliverables

1.1 First Client Meeting Sam

1.1.1 Agenda Jacob

1.1.2 Notes Adrian

1.2 Project Management Adrian

1.3 Self Learning Individual

1.4 Creating testing plan Jacob

1.5 Hardware Check 1 Sam

1.6 Hardware Check 2 Adrian

1.7 Hardware Check 3 Jacob

1.8 Initial Testing Plan Sam

1.9 Product Demo and Testing Results Jacob

1.11 Operation/Assembly Manual Adrian

1.12 Final CAD Package Jacob

2 NonDeleiverables/ 

2.1 Manufacturing Plan Adrian

2.2 Desired date to receive materials (Maybe order over break) Adrian

2.2.1 First Assembly All

2.2.2 First Tryout of Assembly All

2.3 Client Meetings Outreaches Sam

3 Testing

3.1 Final Testing Plan Jacob

3.2 Testing Implemintation All

3.2.1 Testing Notes Adrian

3.2.2 Testing Results/ DAQ Sam

4 Media (Website/Poster)

4.1 Poster Draft Jacob

4.2 Final Poster Jacob

4.3 Website Check 1 Jacob

4.4 Website Check 2 Jacob

TEMPLATE ROWS

See the Help worksheet to learn how to use these rows. You can hide these rows before printing.

Adrian Tran

8/29/2022 (Monday)



1 [ Level 1 Task or Phase ]

1.1  . [ Level 2 Task ]

1.1.1  . . [ Level 3 Task ]

1.1.1.1  . . . [ Level 4 Task ]



Display Week 1

29 30 31 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

START END DAYS % DONE
WORK 

DAYS
M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T

 -  - 

Mon 8/29/22 Fri 9/02/22 5 0% 5

Mon 8/29/22 Fri 9/02/22 5 0% 5

Mon 8/29/22 Fri 9/02/22 5 0% 5

Mon 8/29/22 Fri 9/02/22 5 0% 5

Mon 8/29/22 Fri 9/16/22 19 0% 15

Mon 9/26/22 Fri 10/14/22 19 0% 15

Mon 9/19/22 Fri 9/30/22 12 0% 10

Mon 10/03/22 Fri 10/21/22 19 0% 15

Mon 10/24/22 Fri 11/04/22 12 0% 10

Mon 10/17/22 Fri 10/28/22 12 0% 10

Mon 11/21/22 Fri 12/09/22 19 15

Mon 10/31/22 Fri 11/25/22 26 0% 20

Mon 10/31/22 Fri 11/25/22 26 20

 -  - 

Mon 9/05/22 Fri 9/16/22 12 0% 10

Mon 9/05/22 Fri 9/30/22 26 0% 20

Mon 10/03/22 Fri 10/07/22 5 0% 5

Mon 10/10/22 Fri 10/14/22 5 0% 5

Periodically 0%  - 

 -  - 

Thu 2/17/22 Sun 3/06/22 18 0% 12

Thu 2/17/22 Mon 2/28/22 12 0% 8

Mon 2/28/22 Fri 3/04/22 5 0% 5

Fri 3/04/22 Mon 3/07/22 4 0% 2

 -  - 

Mon 10/03/22 Sun 10/16/22 14 0% 10

Mon 10/17/22 Fri 10/21/22 5 0% 5

Mon 9/26/22 Fri 9/30/22 5 0% 5

Mon 11/28/22 Fri 12/09/22 12 0% 10

 - 

 - 

Adrian Tran 29 Aug 2022 5 Sep 2022 12 Sep 2022
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12 Sep 2022 19 Sep 2022 26 Sep 2022 3 Oct 2022 10 Oct 2022 17 Oct 2022

Week 5 Week 6 Week 7 Week 8Week 4
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